TROFEO DEI SAPORI by HOTEL TIROLO del 15-07-2023
CLASSIFICA Singola Finale Gener. 1° Categoria Netto Stableford - 1° Giro

sabato 15 luglio 2023 16.08.12
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Clas. Giocatore

Club

Hcp

Totale

1°
20

5e

9°
10°

12°
13°

15°
16°

18°
19°

PELLONI CLAUDIO
CROCI ANNAMARIA
RASTELLI ROBERTA
LORINI CATIA

ORI ANDREA
VERONESI MARIO
COVILI EMILIO
CAPITANI FRANCESCA
SILVESTRINI DARIO
CATTINO SERGIO
MAGNANI ALBERTO
SARGENTI CARLO
POLLACCI MATTEO
GUERRI PAOLO
MARCHESI MARCO
BASTAI AUGUSTO PIO
ORI RICCARDO
TINAGLIA CLAUDIO
BIOLCHINI LORENZO
PELLONI VITTORIA
FRANCHI UMBERTO
LENZI PAOLA

MONTE CIMONE
MONTE CIMONE
MONTE CIMONE
SAN VALENTINO
MONTE CIMONE
MONTEVEGLIO
MONTE CIMONE
MONTE CIMONE
MONTE CIMONE
MONTE CIMONE
MONTE CIMONE
MONTE CIMONE
MONTE CIMONE
MONTE CIMONE
MONTE CIMONE
SAN VALENTINO
MONTE CIMONE
MONTE CIMONE
MONTE CIMONE
MONTE CIMONE
PAVONIERE
PAVONIERE

28

23SL
27SL
18SL

78
138
14 L
1S
16S
78
88
15
148
18
108

16S

24JL

158
198SL

MONTE CIMONE GOLF CLUB ASD

20
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
17
16
16
15
13
13
1"
10
10

N.R.
N.R.
N.P.
N.P.




